
a\J-r- Prepared by .g^t t".r4
Seria.l no 230t'

Supplier name .-4.*,f.t <o\."J ttp HO inward no.

Fim,/Company ,qrhlo&mc.tt'{P.t\ht tc.r I Lr.o
Project

tqD

A/'rH -f HO received date

POn O date ONo Scan ID
)

Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I

a'lq.30 e\a-'l.D- al. D Yes o No

2 nYes n No

3 oYes o No

4 DYes tr No

Amount A - Bilts total @xcluding Trensport & Hamali Charges) 1,3
Proof of delivery by way of ffCdbill o Seel repofi o RMC pour report o Solid block report c tnst*letiofi repil

MRN
nos \ 03 rn-z

Proof of delivery
malches MRN

,e'fes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

AmountE-PO/WOvalue +b,oaq,Zb' l-
Amount F - Difference (A - E) l,zoq /-

o Yes n Excess received ffiortro"ired o Part received

Close PO / WO r Yesffo - wait for balance matuial o Other

Payment - due date 4 )L
ftrc+ Ktt -

Approved by Purchase Offrcer \r€haie
ho*cr

MD Accountant Accounts

Name

SiEt 03 FEB '1t11)

Date 1L
Approval limit uptS-t Above 20k Above l00k upto 20k Above 20k

PI]RCHASE DT!1SION
Advice for approvul fur credit to supptier

Notes. 1.In casc amount to be credited io supplier and the bills iotal does not match, accountants to prepare W for debit or credit

2 This set should only have 5 document s i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bitl, proof of delivery, original purchase order

with barcode, onglnal requisition. 3. Do not attach additional doc'uments like weighment slip s, RMC batch rePorts, duplicate

documents, EwaY bills, test reports. etc4In Amount A. exclude transporl Hamali charges, etc . and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of aPProval bY Purchase o{Iicer/purchase manager

Date:

Sl no.

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Quantity received as per PO AIO

Remarks

Pi
lvlsd\

.4*l'"



Summit Sales LLP chli{ittlALtNvoEE
TAX INVOICE

, #54-187/3 & 4, ll Floor, Soham Monsion, M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

. Email: purchase,'@Dodiproperues. com

supplier/customer/rransporter-copy pAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI:36ACQFS2044CIZ7

Mehta & Modi Realt-v Kowkur LLP

Sy No. 196, Kou'l-ur, Hldcrabad, 500010

GSTIN : 36ABLFM763IFIZ3 PAN ABLFMT63IF

7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4

lofl

lIl 351.00

(

Customer I)etails lnvoicrc No 2 t830

02-02-2022

PO No 85017

PO Datc. 3t-01-2022

Req ID

Req Date

733 t8

20-0t-2022

toc Req No t4lL29

Description of Goods HSNiSAC Qr)

39172390 728.0A36

2 7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Ptp€ lOft - 3 39r72390 16 390 00 6.240.00 l8 1. t 23.20

3 39177274 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y - 4 ln -nos
I

250.0030 7,500.00 ltr t,350.00

4 10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend wittr door - 4 [n - nos 39 r74000 30 I t7zod 5.160.00 I l8

39174000 8 32. l8256.007283 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Col,€r - 4 In - nos 46.08

7 7273 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y- 3 In -nos 39r74000 30 130.00 3,900.00 llt 702 00

39174000 20 I10.00 2,200.00 ltt 396.00I 7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling -.1 In - nos

1,950.007193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupting - 3 In - nos 391?4000 65 0030
I

168.00 t8 30.2439r 74000 872E2 - Plumbhg - PVC - Vent Cover- 3 In - nosl0

18 69.48)3506100C)ll 7279 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cernent ' 500tnl -

14.1.0023506r000t2 7262 - Plurnbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant ' 500grns

10,269.36s7,0s2.00

67 ,321.36

Total Taxable AmountSGSTICST

I

I

I

CGST

5.134.68 Total Invoic€ Amount5,134.68

Six Onlylse TI)aand hirt yOneTvt,untlretlH ntyThreeThousandSevenlxS tyRupees

Subject to H)derabad Jurisdicticlt

U

,s

.0

l-_____r

Invoice Date.

1

Rate i Gross Tax% i Tax Amt

26,208.00 t8 4,',7 t7.U!
tt

I ,rsxol
tt

l--t-----

es.oq 2.940.00 t8 52e.20 
|

llt

T

| 21.0dE
I ulol 3s600 I

72.0q l8 25.92 
|

---lf_--_T-

-t_l+

L

]-
rl

I
'lltl

-T
-----=+--

I
l_ l

for Summit Sales LLP



Purchase Order
.g.G) I of 2 0l 02-2022 l2:00:54 PM

From Company : Mehta & Modl Realty Kowkur LLp' 5-4-7A713&4, U nd floor, MG Road, Soham Mansion, Seqrnderabad-so
c S T No. : 36ABLFM7631F1Z3

Supplier D€tail5

Kind Attn : Hrmendr.,Prubhaklr

Purchase Order for the Supply of iollowing ltems.

Rate

7270 - Plumblng - PVC - Slngle So€ket Plpe 10ft - 4In - 36.00 8
nos

7269 - Plumblng - PVC - Single Sockct Pipe 10ft - 3In -
nos

10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend wlth door - 4In - nos 172.00

7283 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 4In - nos 32.00

10024 - Plumblng - FvC - Bend wlth door - 3ln - nos

7273 - Plumblng - PVC - Slngle Y - 3 In - nos 130.00

7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupllng - 4 In - nos 110.00

7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos 30.00 6s.00

10 7282 - Plumbing - tryC - Vent Cover - 3In - nos 8.00 21.00

11 7279 - Plumblng - Fy'C - Solvent cement ' 500m1 - nos 2.00 193.00

7262 - Plumbhg - PVc - Rubb€r Lubricant - 500gms - nos 2.00 72.00

ulllflililililfl tilt
37.O+ 22 4:50: 16

00 0.00 18.00 30,925.441

I

,l

4

36.00

30.00

30.00

8.00

390.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

L6,567.20

302.0a

0.0 0 4,602.00

0.00 2,596.00

0.00 2,301.00

0.00

0-00 455.48

0.00 169.92

8,850.00

.800886

5

6

7

8

00

00

30

30

aq

20.00

24981

1

Tcrms and Conditi onl :-

Sp€ciicrfiofl ,

Payrnort TGrm!

Total Order Value ' . .

Six Thousand Five Hundred Twe Five and Paise Slx

PART DELII'ERY DET.{ILs

Tax

for lt lU I

Af iterR lhal bc ot "Princ"' / 'Sudlal€i brand.

After Dellvery & Produc{on ot bll

lndtEive of aI taxe6

,r'ly xotttt. LL?

Axooutl'

+ ztlr
1

3Authonc.d Slgn

4

Do€ Datc 3t-0t-2022

Quote No NIL

Quote Dltc 20-07-2022

S{lmmit Sales LLP

5-4-La7/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad

9618244433

GST { 36ACQrS2044CIZ7

040-66335551 SupplyType Supply

Item Name Ctv Disq6 GST Amount

,6,725.36

BillDt.Bill no.S.no.

-ili\'r--I

rbove Tenn3 and col

of Q.- \,o ! )-

\,

7274 - Plumblng - PVC - Siogle Y - 4In - nos

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18,00

,\g9o

D



Purchase Order
Pagqd 2 Of 2 0l-02-2022 l2:OO:54 PM Ortginat I Ofilce Copy / Purchls. Dv.cofry

DdiY.ry lr.r. Next Day.

DcliYcly lrc.rb.l Greenwood Heighb
;:Sy no: 196, Kowkur.

Phone. 0'1G66335551

Fqlality For DeLy N'{

Tnn3pottatiql Trampod cost sl|an be bome by (l3.

W.rE{y Nl

AdvancoPaH Nl

Oll|rr lennr We reservgthe dgtt to rcjeot items not codoming to quainy and spedli6liorE. Abovo od€I for &1 11 TO 71 'l ottuEre
work purpose

Compb6mDrt! Nl
iLra{'rrl{rt Nn

S€curfty Ni

Rad'Ert3 Odg@ imroict + Copy of p(oof of detr cry h req.fed b pro€€s8 ! oice for psyment. DO NOT s.nd o.tlioal involce to
sile. Original kryolca muA bs sont to HO office or pucias€ siie ofic€. Proof o, deliwry/Dc c8n bs !q by cmail.

a(cepted the €bovr Terms And clndluons

Nlm€:

RG.W ranlfi LLP

o'rA, D.E I JJ-

/,
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